MARCA

BENELLI
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

ECIE FAN.DIR.ANT.SX/POST.DX HONDA-DUCATI

491 GT/Ssport/Racing
K7

K7

Mito

Mito

Planet

Planet

Canyon

Raptor

V Raptor
Navigator

Raptor / V Raptor
Raptor / V Raptor
X-TRA Raptor
X-TRA Raptor
Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

748 BIP

748 BIP

748 R

748 R

748 S

748 S

748 SPS

748 SPS

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

50
125
125
125
125
125
125
600
650
650

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
600
600
600
748
748
748
748
748
748
748
748

ANNI

1997 - 1999
1990 - 1993
1990 - 1993
1990 - 2001
1990 - 2001
1997 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1995 - 1998
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
1994 - 1998
1994 - 1998
1999 - 1999
1999 - 1999
1998 - 2002
1998 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

52140041A0
800074505
800074505
800074505
800074505
800074505
800074505
800074505
8A0085798
8A0085798
800074505
800085793
8A0085798
800085793
8A0085798
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

748 Testa Stretta
748 Testa Stretta
Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

SuperSport IE
SuperSport IE

916 S Senna I/II/1N
916 S Senna I/1I/
916 SP

916 SP

916 Strada / Biposto
916 Strada / Biposto
996 S

996 S

996 SPS I

996 SPS I

996 SPS Il

996 SPS I

996 R Testastretta
996 R Testastretta
998

998

998 BIP Matrix

998 BIP Matrix

998 S Bayliss / 998 S Bostrom
998 S Bayliss / 998 S Bostrom
998 S Final Edition

748
748
750
750
900
900
900
900
916
916
916
916
916
916
996
996
996
996
996
996
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998

2001 - 2001
2001 - 2001
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
2001 - 2001
2001 - 2001
1999 - 1999
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2004
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A
53040041A




DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
MBK

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
YAMAHA

998 S Final Edition
SFX

SH Scoopy Fifty

SH Scoopy Fifty

SH

SH

Booster

Daytona / Daytona RS
Daytona / Daytona RS
V10 Centauro,GT

V10 Centauro,GT
Sport (KE)

Sport (KE)

Sport Corsa (KE)

Sport Corsa (KE)

Sport IE (KR)

Sport IE (KR)

Fox/Fox L

Fox/Fox L

Trekker R10 C/Antifurto
Trekker R10 S/Antifurto
Trekker Road R12 C/Antifurto
Trekker Road R12 S/Antifurto
Trekker

BWaE™S

998
50
50
50
100
100
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100

2004 - 2004
1996 - 1996
1996 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1996 - 2000
1996 - 2000
1999 - 0000
1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1994 - 1998
1994 - 1998
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
1998 - 1998
1999 - 2001

no
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no

53040041A

GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601
GU30750601

4VPH33300000




